

BELORUSSIAN-RUSSIAN BELGAZPROMBANK JOINT STOCK

Shareholders structure

Nº	Name	Share, %	Type of activity	Legal address
1	Public Joint Stock Company Gazprom Abbreviated name: PJSC GAZPROM	49,818	Gas and energy sector	2/3 Lakhtinsky Avenue, Building 1, St. Petersburg, 197229, Russian Federation
2	Gazprombank (Joint Stock Company) Abbreviated name: Bank GPB (JSC)	49,818	Banking sector	16 Nametkina Street, Building 1, Moscow, 117420, Russian Federation
3	OJSC Gazprom Transgaz Belarus	0,266	Gas supply and transportation	9 Nekrasova Street, Minsk, 220040, Republic of Belarus
4	Republic of Belarus (represented by the State Committee on Property of the Republic of Belarus)	0,097	Government	12 Krasnozvyozdny Alley, Minsk, 220005, Republic of Belarus
5	Others	0,001		
	Total	100,00		

Date: 09.01.2024

Deputy Chairman of the Management Board

Iryna Antonava